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1/8
1/15
1/22
1/29

2/5
2/12
2/19
2/26

3/5
3/12
3/19
3/26

4/2

4/9

4/16
4/23
4/30

5/7
5/14
5/21
5/28

6/4
6/11
6/18
6/25

Cutting Tools

Wood Components & Hardware

Solid Wood Machining

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

CNC Machining & Software

Finishing & Sanding

Wood Components & Hardware

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

Dust Collection

Wood Components & Hardware

Solid Wood Machining

Finishing & Sanding

Cutting Tools

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

Wood Components & Hardware

CNC Machining & Software

Dust Collection

Wood Components & Hardware

Finishing & Sanding

Solid Wood Machining

Cutting Tools

Wood Components & Hardware

Dust Collection

CNC Machining & Software

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

7/2
7/9
7/16
7/23

7/30

8/6
8/13
8/20
8/27

9/3
9/10
/17
9/24
10/1
10/8

10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19
11/26

12/3
12/10
12/17

Solid Wood Machining

Wood Components & Hardware

Cutting Tools

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding

(Materials, equipment)

CNC Machining & Software

Finishing & Sanding

Wood Components & Hardware

Solid Wood Machining

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding

(Materials, equipment)

Cutting Tools

Finishing & Sanding

Wood Components & Hardware

CNC Machining & Software

Dust Collection

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

Solid Wood Machining

Wood Components & Hardware

CNC Machining & Software

Cutting Tools

Wood Components & Hardware

Finishing & Sanding

Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
(Materials, equipment)

Solid Wood Machining

Dust Collection

CNC Machining & Software



