RED BOOK ALERT Schedule 2025

1/8	Cutting Tools	7/2	Solid Wood Machining
1/15	Wood Components & Hardware	7/9	Wood Components & Hardware
1/22	Solid Wood Machining	7/16	Cutting Tools
1/29	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding (Materials, equipment)	7/23	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding (Materials, equipment)
2/5	CNC Machining & Software	7/30	CNC Machining & Software
2/12	Finishing & Sanding	8/6	Finishing & Sanding
2/19	Wood Components & Hardware	8/13	Wood Components & Hardware
2/26	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding	8/20	Solid Wood Machining
	(Materials, equipment)	8/27	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
3/5	Dust Collection		(Materials, equipment)
3/12	Wood Components & Hardware	9/3	Cutting Tools
3/19	Solid Wood Machining	9/10	Finishing & Sanding
3/26	Finishing & Sanding	9/17	Wood Components & Hardware
4/2	Cutting Tools	9/24	CNC Machining & Software
4/9	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding	10/1	Dust Collection
	(Materials, equipment)	10/8	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
4/16	Wood Components & Hardware		(Materials, equipment)
4/23	CNC Machining & Software	10/15	Solid Wood Machining
4/30	Dust Collection	10/22	Wood Components & Hardware
5/7	Wood Components & Hardware	10/29	CNC Machining & Software
5/14	Finishing & Sanding	11/5	Cutting Tools
5/21	Solid Wood Machining	11/12	Wood Components & Hardware
5/28	Cutting Tools	11/19	Finishing & Sanding
6/4	Wood Components & Hardware	11/26	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding
6/11	Dust Collection		(Materials, equipment)
6/18	CNC Machining & Software	12/3	Solid Wood Machining
6/25	Gluing/Laminating/Edgebanding	12/10	Dust Collection
	(Materials, equipment)	12/17	CNC Machining & Software